)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18626

Division: 15UB 2nd PIEDMONT

Date: sunday, April 14, 2024

Home: g9 (15U) ACFC Lobos

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: zooCitySplx7
Time: 6:00 PM

Away: 09 (15U) NCRT Silver

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

09 (15U) ACFC Lobos

No. Name

010 Joesph Barrera

011 Alexander Diaz Ramirez

012 Giovanny Hernandez
Dominguez

013 Griffin Hall

014 David Jaramillo
015 Humberto Vargas
017 Karsten Robb
002 Cayden Joyce

022 William Hernandez Miranda

024 Darwin Zaga
003 Samuel Foster

030 Edwin De Leon
Gonzalez

004 Alexander Aviles Hernandez

005 Juan Macias

006 Emanuel Soto Cruz
007 Kevin Garcia

008 Ivan Castaneda

009 Yael Ortiz

Comments

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

09 (15U) NCRT Silver

010
011
012
015
017
018
019
020
022
003
034
005
006
071
078
079
008

Name Goals

Josue Olmedo

Ethan Salinas

Wiktor Zebzda

Luke Bacon

David Greenleaf
Osbaldo Sanchez Lagunas
Michael Marin

Rafdiel Castillo

Evan Cheney

David Fuentes

Kevin Hernandez-Bonilla
Ivan Blancas
Anthony Funez

Mario Rodriguez

Jair Jr Cuevas-Penaloza
Bladimir Pastrana Noyola

Brian Perez-Lopez

S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting

CELL

Misconduct

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




